Creating Safer Workplaces
Datasheet Reference No: EA-NZ05
Dust and Fume Extraction
SE - OVAL RUBBER NOZZLE WITH VICE GRIP & 60° BEND
info@aessolutions.co.uk             0141 892 6690                           aessolutions.co.uk
AES OFFER INSTALLATION AND SERVICE SUPPORT FOR ALL EQUIPMENT
DESCRIPTION
The SE oval shaped nozzle is made of robust plastic
and is supplied with a vice grip to secure the nozzle
to the exhaust.
Available Ø80, Ø100, Ø125 & Ø150 mm hose
connection.
The SE nozzle is suitable for both double and single
exhaust pipes and the nature of the rubber materials
minimises he risk of scratching the vehicle. The 60°
bend allows easier connection to the exhaust.
OPERATION
The Nozzle is capable of fitting on to both double
and single exhausts and is secured with a vice grip.
The flexible nature of the rubber and secure vice
grip connection allows the exhaust pipe to be sealed
and the fumes can then be extracted safely.
The 60° increases the ease of connection of the
nozzle for the operator.
AES can supply hose reels, channel ducting and
other extraction options to suit the SA nozzle.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION/AES ORDERING TABLE
Part No. Description Exhaust Hose Connection Weight AES Part Code
For Personal Cars
06-170 SE-75/150 150/75 Ø80 mm 1.75 kg EA-NZ05-001
06-171 SE-100/150 150/75 Ø100 mm 1.70 kg EA-NZ05-002
06-172 SE-125/150 150/75 Ø125 mm 1.75 kg EA-NZ05-003
For Lorries/Trucks/Larger Vehicles
06-173 SE-125/200 200/120 Ø125 mm 1.25 kg EA-NZ05-004
06-174 SE-150/200 200/120 Ø150 mm 1.50 kg EA-NZ05-005